
PACK 711 CUB SCOUTS
COME JOIN US ON THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21 6PM – 7PM

1st Grade

Tiger Den

2nd Grade

Wolf Den

3rd Grade

Bear Den

4th Grade

WeBeLos 1

5th Grade

WeBeLo 2 

Arrow of 

Light

Adults & 

Scouts

Join 

Pack 711 

Here!

Cubmaster David Von Tilius
pack711scouts@gmail.com

d_vontilius@hotmail.com

Committee Leaders

Steve Bellas

Tara Aronson

Rachel Barrett

sbellaswest@msn.com

tboneill@gmail.com

rachelku.barrett@gmail.com

Contact us with any questions!

Kindergarten

Lions Den

 

 

John Meade Park – 

University & Quincy in Cherry Hills Village

• Scouts play some outdoor games and win some prizes!

• Meet the Cubmaster, Den leaders and the Pack 711 cub scouts

• Learn about the activities for the pack for the year (schedule 

on the left)

• Learn about the cub scout uniform and requirements for rank 

advancement

• All family members welcome!

Current Schedule of outdoor activities and 

Pack meetings (subject to change) – check 

emails from pack711scouts@gmail.com

Date & Time Activity & Location

Sat/Sun, Sept 

16/17

Cub Family Campout @ Peaceful 

Valley (camping optional)

Thu, Sept 21

6PM – 7PM

711 Join Night & Fun!  Scouts & 

Parents @ John Meade Park

Sat, Sept 23
Denver First Dept: Safety Expo (8am-

4pm) @ Denver Fire Academy

Sat, Sept 30 Campout – Pickle Gulch (Sat night)

Sun, Oct 1

2PM - 4:30pm

“Adventures in Nature” w/Leave no 

Trace Scout table  @ Quincy Farm

Sat, Oct 7

10 AM – 12 Noon

Walkie Talkie/Geocache Hike - Bear 

Creek Trail (Lair o' the Bear Park)

Thu, Oct 26

6PM – 7PM
Halloween Activity – Bible Park

Sat, Nov 4

TBD

Air Force Academy vs. Army football 

game @ MileHigh Stadium

Thu, Nov 16

6:30-7:30

Raingutter Regatta

Bethany Lutheran Church

Thu, Dec 14 6:30-

7:30

Volunteer Holiday Craft

Bethany Lutheran Church

Thu, Jan 18 2024

6:30 – 7:30

Scouts Iditarod Race!

Bethany Lutheran Church

Thu Feb 1

6:30 – 7:30

Webelo Crossover Ceremony to 

Troop 712 - Bethany Lutheran 

Church

Sat Feb 24

10 AM – 12 Noon

Winter Adventure Day – Sledding at 

Meyer Ranch

Sat Mar 9

10AM-  Noon

Pinewood Derby Race

Bethany Lutheran Church

April TBD Cross Country ski day (TBD)

Thu Apr 18

3:30-5:00 PM

Rocket Launch

Cook Park

Thu May 16

6PM – 7PM

Blue and Gold Awards Dinner

John Meade Park

Aug 3  - Aug 4 Pack 711 Summer campout

TBD Community Service Projects
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